740
FUSE TERMINAL
BLOCKS
XBUT-F Series
Starts at
£32
Pack of 10
� Maintenance-Free Connections

n
n
e
c
ti
o
n
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBUT4FBE-10PK £32 Black, 6.2 mm wide fuse TB 0.4 to 2.6 mm dia., 5 x 20 mm fuse, pack of 10
XBUT4FBEL250-10PK 64 Black, 6.2 mm wide fuse TB with LED, 0.4 to 2.6 mm dia., 110 to 250V, 0.5 to 2.5 A, pack of 10
XBUT6FBN-10PK 40 Black, 8.2 mm wide fuse TB 0.4 to 3.2 mm dia., 6.3 x 32 mm fuse, pack of 10
XBUT6FBNL250-10PK 67 Black, 8.2 mm wide fuse TB with LED, 0.4 to 3.2 mm dia., 110 to 250V, 0.5 to 2.5 A, pack of 10
XBUT6FBNL24-10PK 67 Black, 8.2 mm wide fuse TB with LED, 0.4 to 3.2 mm dia., 12 to 30V, 1 to 2.5 A, pack of 10
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBAFBS26-10PK £2.30 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBAFBS36-10PK 4.50 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBAFBS56-10PK 8.70 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBAFBS106-10PK 18.25 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBAFBS506-10PK 114.00 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBMZB5-10PK 3.10 Centre labeling white blank marker strip, pack of 10 for the XBUT4FBE series
XBMZB6-10PK 3.10 External labeling white blank marker strip, pack of 10 for both series
XBMZB8-10PK 3.10 Unprinted white blank marker strip, pack of 10 for XBUT6FBN series
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid
XBAES35C-50PK 28.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35T-50PK 21.00 3-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35N-50PK 17.75 Snap-on end stop, pack of 50
Ordering Example: XBUT4FBE-10PK, fuse terminal blocks, XBAFBS26-10PK, 2 position plug-in bridge, XBANS3575P, DIN rail,
£32 + 2.30 + 6 = £41.10.
ACCESSORIES
XBUT6FBN-10PK, £40